Office of the Block Mission Manager Block Mission Management Unit Tripura Rural Livelihood Mission Hrishyamukh R.D Block, Belonia, South District

* * * * *

F.No.5/3/5/Esst./Tender/BMM/HRM/TRLM/2020-21/jd/Dated, Hrishyamukh/5.//.../2020

CORRIGENDUM

$\frac{\text{Ref N:- F.No.5/3/5/Esst./Tender/BMM/HRM/TRLM/2020-21/1636 Dated,Hrishyamukh}}{07/10/2020.}$

In connection with the above corrigendum the last date was increased up to 03.00Pm 15th October 2020. But due to un available circumstance the last date was in increased from 15th October to 17 th October 2020 03.00PM and opened on 19th October 2020 12.00PM.

(Jayanta Deb-TCS)
Block Mission Manager (BDO)
Hrishyamukh R.D Block
Belonia, South Tripura

Copy to:-

- The Chief Executive Officer (CEO), TRLM, Bholagiri, Agartala, Tripura for kind information.
- The District Mission Manager (DM & Collector, South), DMMU- South Tripura for kind information.
- The Addl. District Mission Manager (Adm & Collector), Dmmu, South Tripura for Kind information.
- The Director Department of Information & Cultural Affairs, Govt of Tripura, Gandhighat, Agartala west Tripura, please display this corrigendum in the same newspaper in which earlier advertisement and corrigendum was published with in tomorrow.
- The SDM, Belonia, south Tripura for kind information please.
- The Block Mission Manger (BDO), Satchand/Hrishyamukh/Rupaichari/Jolaibari,
 Bcnagar/Bokafa/Rajnagar for kind information and display this add on your office notice board.
- The PM(MIS), SMMU, TRLM for information with a request to upload the DNIT in the websiteswww.trlm.tripura.gov.in/www.rural.tripura.gov.in/www.tripura.gov.in.
- The Block Chairman and vice chairman of this block for kind information.
- The All panchyat Secretary, Panchayat Pradhan, Panchyat Up pradhan of This Block for kind information and doing needful please.

(Fayanta Deb-TCS) Block Mission Manager (BDO)